
 

 
Board of Trustee meetings are generally held at 6 p.m. and currently via Zoom 

Approved by Board of Trustees: 

2021-2022 
Board of Trustees Meeting Calendar 

 
JULY         JANUARY 
No meetings scheduled this month     Thursday, January 6, 2022 
         Thursday, January 20, 2022 
 
 AUGUST        FEBRUARY 
Thursday, August 12, 2021      Thursday, February 10, 2022 
 
 
SEPTEMBER        MARCH 
Thursday, September 9, 2021      Thursday, March 10, 2022 
Thursday, September 23, 2021     Thursday, March 24, 2022 
 
 
OCTOBER        APRIL 
Thursday, October 7, 2021      Thursday, April 7, 2022 
Thursday, October 21, 2021       
 
 
NOVEMBER        MAY 
Thursday, November 4, 2021      Thursday, May 5, 2022 
Thursday, November 18, 2021      Thursday, May 19, 2022 
 
 
DECEMBER        JUNE 
Thursday, December 9, 2021      Thursday, June 2, 2022 
         Thursday, June 16, 2022 
 

BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
Laura Blakely, Vice President      Laura Ramirez Berman, Clerk 
Christopher Chiang, Member      Ellen Wheeler, Member 
Devon Conley, President 
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Mountain View Whisman School District 

2021-2022 School Year 

August: 15 days Jan-22 

8/3-8/4: New Teachers Start S M T W T F S 

8/5-8/10: Teacher Service Days 1 

8/11: First day of School - minimum day for students 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

September: 21 days 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
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October: 

10/11 

10/12 

19 days 

Recess Day 

Teacher Service Day 

November: 16 days 

11/5: End of Trimester - Minimum Day for Students 

Veteran's Day 

Thanksgiving Day (holiday) 

Day after Thanksgiving Day (holiday) 

11/11: 

11/22 - 11/26: Thanksgiving recess 

11/25: 

11/26: 

Feb-22 
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December: 13 days 

12/20-31: Holiday Break 

January: 19 days 

1/3: Teacher Service Day 

1/4: Students Return 

1/10-1/14 Parent/Teacher Conferences 

1/17: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

February: 15 days 

2/18: 

2/21-2/22: 

2/23-2/25: 

End of Trimester - Minimum Day for Students 

Washington's Birthday, Lincoln's Birthday 

Winter Break 

March: 22 days 

3/14: Teacher Service Day 

April: 16 days 

4/11-4/15: Spring Recess 

May: 21 days 

5/27: End of Trimester ≈min day for students 

5/30: Memorial Day 

June: 3 Days 

6/3: Last Day for Students -

minimum day for students 

New Teachers Start 

Teacher Service Day 

Students Return 

Holiday/Recess 

Parent/Teacher Conferences 

End of Trimester - Minimum Day for Students 

Last Day for Students - Minimum Day for Students 
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Adopted by the board: March 4, 2021 

Lincoln Day by Board Resolution: No. 02-030421 

Board Meeting Nights
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